
Place Points Competitor Name Team/State

Floor 30 Sec 

Avg.  

dBScore

288SD
1st 30 Coby Moore House of Power/Phat Farm/IN 152.40
2nd 24 Chris Gregory Tn 144.10

450SD
1st 30 Mike Jones Phat Farm/House of Power/Ky 149.60

900+SD
1st 30 Chris Crane House of Power/Phat Farm/IN 122.10

288MD
1st 30 Alexander Hardy AmbitionZ/KY 151.30

2nd 24 Ray Robinson Phat Farm/TN 151.00

3rd 20 Kayden Belmore AmbitionZ/KY 146.00

4th 16 Peggy Embrey GBBG/Phat Farm/House of Power/Ky 142.30

450MD
1st 30 Kyle Chenault House of Power/Phat Farm/IN 154.60

2nd 24 Justin Bell IN 145.80

3rd 20 Davey Poptart Weil N.B.A.C/TN 130.70

900MD
1st 30 Tim Barkes Ky 131.40

2nd 24 Chris Crane House of Power/Phat Farm/IN 127.60

UMD
1st Caleb Green 155.70

2nd 24 Johnny Embrey Embrey's Custom Car Audio/Phat Farm/Ky 140.70

Open
1st 30 Ashlynn Pawley Dj Dirty Bass/Ky 156.40

2nd 24 Kayden Belmore AmbitionZ/KY 146.10

3rd 20 Peggy Embrey GBBG/Phat Farm/House of Power/Ky 142.30

288XTD
1st 30 Coby Moore House of Power/Phat Farm/IN 151.20

UXTD
1st 30 Kyle Chenault House of Power/Phat Farm/IN 152.60

2nd 24 Daryl Nova In 150.50

Ashlynn Pawley Loudest Mod

Coby Moore Loudest Standard

Kyle Chenault Loudest Trunk

Peggy Embrey HBIC of the Show
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450SDD
1st Mike Jones Phat Farm/House of Power/KY 143.20 142.70 142.95

288MDD
1st Alexander Hardy AmbitionZ/KY 150.50 150.50 150.50
2nd Ray Robinson Phat Farm/TN 150.30 150.60 150.45

450MDD
1st Justin Bell House of Power/IN 144.40 144.70 144.55
2nd Davey Poptart Weil NBAC 127.80 128.20 128.00

900MDD
1st Tim Barkes KY 115.30 116.00 115.65

UMDDD
1st Axel Holman KY 146.60 147.10 146.85
2nd Johnny Embrey Embrey's Custom Car Audio/Phat Farm/Ky 137.90 137.60 137.75

OPENDD
1st Ashlynn Pawley DJ Dirty Bass/KY 152.10 152.60 152.35

UXTDD
1st Daryl Nova IN 142.40 141.30 141.85

Ashlynn Pawley Loudest Mod DD

Mike Jones Loudest Standard DD

Daryl Nova Loudest Trunk DD
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288HTS
1st Ray Robinson 145.50

2nd Alexander Hardy 145.30

450HTS
1st Mike Jones 143.20

900HTS
1st Tim Barkes 113.60

UHTS
1st Ashlynn Pawley 152.20

2nd Johnny Embrey 134.50

288xport
1st Alexander Hardy 159.90

2nd Ray Robinson 158.20

3rd Peggy Embrey 154.80

450xport
1st Mike Jones 155.10

900xport
1st Tim Barkes 134.90

Uxport
1st Ashlynn Pawley 158.60

2nd Johnny Embrey 146.70

Alexander Hardy Loudest Xport

Ashlynn Pawley Loudest HTS
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